
Sr. No Full Name
Mobile Number (with Country 

Code)
Email ID

Toastmasters Qualification: 

Pathways Level Completion

Number of years in 

Toastmasters.
Club Name Area Division District Name

1 ABDUL BASITH 971561802876 basithusman1997@gmail.com Level 2 1 TKM Toastmasters Club 9 C District 105

2 Abhishek Tadepalli 96871373042 abhishek.tadepalli@gmail.com Level 4 11 Educators Toastmasters Club 20 F District 105

3 Abida Akthar 96891093053 abida.akhtar@ismoman.com DTM 10 years ISM Toastmasters club 22 G District 105

4 Abidul Islam 971508158284 Islamabid4068@gmail.com Level 3 15 Al Ruwais Toastmasters Club 10 C District 105

5 Agnes Peters Lepcha 971509263943 agnes_24lepcha@yahoo.co.in Level 1 3 months
Abu Dhabi Women's TMC CB-

00788926
31 C District 105

6 Aimee June A. Alolor 562458248 aloloraimeejune@gmail.com Level 1 1 PICE and Fellow Toastmasters 10 C District 105

7 Ajith Kumar 00968 96564402 ajiths1974@gmail.com Level 2 8 Al Mabelah Toastmasters 32 I District 105

8 Ali Nyaz 00968 92756501 Ali.nyaz@gmail.com Level 3 7 Morison Muscat Toastmasters club 13 D District 105

9 Amruta kedar Chimote 96898549394 chopade.amruta@gmail.com Level 4 4 HaHaHeHeHoHo 25 I District 105

10 Ana Maria Paler 639274306088 nativity1966@gmail.com DTM 18 The Professionals Toastmasters Club 8 C District 105

11 Anand Sebastian 00968 98564737 anand74sk@gmail.com Level 5 6 Chandana 20 F District 105

12 Anandam Manga 96895649515 anand164@gmail.com Level 4 5 Mana Telugu Toastmasters Club 18 F District 105

13 Annie Varghese 96899660126 annievarghese78@gmail.com Level 4 3 ABC Toastmasters 21 G District 105

14 Aparna G Kumar 96871553208 aparnajee@gmail.com Level 1 3 NTI Toastmasters 15 E District 105

15 ARUNABHA CHATTERJEE +968 92280738 arunabha2811@gmail.com Level 4 2 Al Naba Toastmasters Club 28 H District 105

16 Arunkumar Sandu 96754431 sandu.arun@gmail.com Level 2 8
Mana TKS Toastamasters and 

Educators
18 and 20 F District 105

17 ASHISH P KOLTE 96899212204 ashishkolte@yahoo.com Level 5 3 RUWI TOASTMASTERS CLUB 12 D District 105

18 Ashok Kanagasabai +968 93515356 ashokqs71@gmail.com Level 2 10
Acers & Pacers TM Club

Elite Toastmasters Club
33, 19 I, F District 105

19 ASUNCION TRIA +971 561206967 sionytria@gmail.com New Member One month

PSME Abu Dhabi and Friends 

Toastmasters Club Club No. 

7852171

8 C District 105

20 Bernie Favorito 971544590459 bernie.favorito@gmail.com Level 5 5
PICE-UAE & Fellows Toastmasters 

Club
10 C District 105

21 Bindu Mohite
0096892769590/ 00919920533204 

wahtsnapp
monam1821@rediffmail.com Level 4 4 Acers and PAcers 33 I District 105

22 Bipin Kuriakose, DTM 96895024655 bipin.mathews@gmail.com DTM 10 Excel Oman 24 G District 105

23 Brinda Raghavan 99890116 brinda.ragoo2001@gmail.com Level 3 4 Hahahehehoho TM 25 I District 105

24 Ceanlia Vermeulen 971554393822 tmceanlia@gmail.com DTM 10 Abu Dhabi Knights 31 C District 105

25 Chaithanya Kumar 96356903 chaithu226@gmail.com DTM 7 Mana Telugu TMC 18 F District 105

26 Chandramouli K 91-9962915688 Moulimct@gmail.com No level completed 15 Khimji Toastmasters 23 G District 105

27 Cherrel Del Mundo Orcena 971582441734 cherrel.0704@gmail.com new member new member
PSME Abu Dhabi and Friends 

Toastmasters
8 C District 105

28 christian vitug 971506215269 askian0081@yahoo.com Level3 - 2nd pathway 5 years
PICE-UAE & Fellows Toastmasters 

Club
10 C District 105

29 CLARA HELEN RODRIGUES 96899101877 clarahelen.r@gmail.com Level 5 8 YEARS PLUS ISM TOASTMASTERS CLUB AREA 22 DIVISION G District 105

30 Cyprian Misquith 92601947 cyprian.misquith@gmail.com DTM 21 years

ABC Toastmasters Club, HAHA 

HEHE HOHO Toastmasters Club, 

Readiscovery Toastmasters Club

21, 25 G District 105

31 Deepak Deth 971508247177 deepak.deth@gmail.com Level 5 13 Mussafah Toastmasters 7 B District 105

32 Deepak Kadecha 96871776358 deepakkadecha@gmail.com Level 1 1 MFTC 20 F District 105

33 deepali chaturvedi 971507809934 deepalivs30@gmail.com Level 1 4 months
Abu Dhabi Women's TM Club CB- 

00788926
31 C District 105

34 Dina Tumash 962795520636 dinamadar@ hotmail . Com DTM 8 Al Fanar, Stars 1, 2 A District 105

35 Divya Dharmaraj 561098617 divyaginoj2014@gmail.com Level 1 Less than a year Mussafah Toastmaster Club Mussafah B District 105

36 Dr. Gargi Bhattacharya 96895138901 gargi.bhattacharya@ismoman.com Level 1 less than a year ISM Toastmasters 22 G District 105

37 Dr. Ratna A. Kurahatti 971 44499655 drrdk@rediffmail.com level 1 Less than a year NMC Corporate chapter 31 C District 105

38 DTM Clita Veena Crasta 96254753 clitaveena@live.com DTM more than 20years Domina Toastmasters 17 F District 105

39 DTM Meenaa Sankaran 98059185 meenasankaran87@gmail.com DTM 5 Galaxy Toastmasters club 21 G District 105

40 Enas Mahmoud 962798641831 emahmoud@aspire-services.net I am just starting Less than a year Aspire Epic Toastmasters Club 4 A District 105

41 Esraa Al Maani 95411999 Esraa.Maani@live.com Level 3 9 New Track 14 E District 105

42 Farheen Niyaz 96895662868 Farheensm@yahoo.co.in Level 5 3 ABC Toastmasters Club 21 G District 105

43 Farzana Nyaz 00968 93845169 Farzana.nyaz1476@gmail.com Completed 2 pathways 6 years Morison Muscat Toastmasters club 13 D District 105

2-Nov-24

District 105 Program Quality Director Team in association with Division I

Judges and Chief  Judges Training 
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44 Fatma Al Barwani 96899220109 fatule333@hotmail.com CC Manual, CL & Pathways Level 2 8 Years NTI Club 15 E District 105

45 Fuad Abu Safi 962799076684 fuad.abusafi@gmail.com Level 1 Less than a year New Horizons Toastmasters Club 4 A District 105

46 Gaurav Sood 95816466 soodmail@gmail.com Level 3 4 Khimji Toastmasters 23 G District 105

47 Glen Abillon Guinto 971508574564 glenguinto888@yahoo.com Level 1 4 The Professionals Toastmasters Club 8 C District 105

48 grishma singh 562754970 grishu123@gmail.com vpm 2 Abu dhabi women's tmc 31 c District 105

49 Gurbinder Singh Punn 96896927676 toasmasterpunn@gmail.com DTM 18 Speak and Lead Toastmasters 28 H District 105

50 Gurpreet Kaur 96894007202 Gurpreetdrd@rediffmail.com Level 5 1.5 Orbit 13 D District 105

51 Hariprasad Gantyala 96890632928 gantyala@gmail.com Level 5 2.5 Mana TKS Toastmasters Club 18 F District 105

52 Harpreet Singh 96894681465 hpgp2120@gmail.com Level 2 1.5 Orbit Toastmasters Club 13 D District 105

53 ifthigar Shirin 971502356095 ifthigarshirin@gmail.com Level 5 5 ADK Toastmasters Club 31 C District 105

54 Jamileh AlAlami 962799580870 mimialalami1@gmail.com DTM 8 AlNour club 4 A District 105

55 Jason S. Lee +971 505688794 jasons.lee21@gmail.com Level 5 2 years and 10 months
PICE-UAE & FELLOWS 

TOASTMASTERS CLUB
105 C District 105

56 JAY TEMPLADO 971562290580 jaysabanaltemplado@gmail.com Level 1 0.5 PSME and Friends Toastmaster Club 8 C District 105

57 Jerry Fer T. Damian 971554412504 jfdamian@gmail.com Level 4 8 years

PSME Abu Dhabi & Friends 

Toastmasters Club & The 

Professionals TMC

8 C District 105

58
JETHROEFEL ESPOSO 

RAMBOYONG
971505728373 jethroe873@yahoo.com Pathway 2, Level 2 16 years The Professionals Toastmasters Club 8 C District 105

59 Joel morais 96878139975 joel.moreas@gmail.com Level 1 1 year Abc club 21 G District 105

60 Joseph Atienza +971 589315815 atienzajoseph76@gmail.com Level 3 2
PSME Abu Dhabi & Friends 

Toastmasters Club
8 C District 105

61 K.ELANCHEZHIAN +971 50 6663295 KECHEZHIAN@YAHOO.COM Level 5 8 ISC TM CLUB, ABU DHABI 8 C District 105

62 Kapil Venkatachalam 00968 95206310 Kapiltp@gmail.com
2 pathways completed. DTM project 

pending
4 Galaxy Toastmasters 21 G District 105

63 Karan Jesrani 96896246773 Karan.ajit@gmail.com Level 2 2 Speak and Lead Toastmasters 28 H District 105

64 Karee Ahmed Shariff +968 9857 3705 kareem.kas@gmail.com Level 4 7 Speak and Lead Toastmasters A28 H District 105

65 Katheeb Ashfaque Ahmed 971505697689 aahmed1234@gmail.com Level 2 3 Mussafah Toastmasters Club 7 B District 105

66 KEDAR CHIMOTE 96897086756 kedarchimote@gmail.com Level 2 1 HaHaHeHeHoHo 25 I District 105

67 Khamar Bahsa Shaik 96898480789 Khamar9tm@gmail.com Level 5 8 Mana TKS Toastmasters 18 F District 105

68 Kholoud Abdullah 962788312829 Kholouda@yahoo.com Level 3 7 years
Al nour club + new horizons+ 

Nablus
4 , 29 A District 105

69 Kiran sisupalan 96899252754 Kirans12@gmail.com Just Joined 1 Khimji Toast Masters 23 G District 105

70 Kokila Ashar 968 98953 540 Asharkokila@gmail.com Level 3 2 MMTC 13 D District 105

71 Kumaraguru 96877325263 kumaraguruselvan91@gmail.com Level 2 Less than 1 Elite toastmasters 19 Division F District 105

72 LAKSHMI AJIT 95312654 lakshmiajit2002@gmail.com Level 5 6 yrs WISE MINDS@ISG 28 H District 105

73 Madhuri Sathish 971 501169175 madhuri_sathish@yahoo.com Level 1 1
AbuDhabi Women's TMC CB-

00788926
Area 31 Division C District 105

74 maha khalifeh abdel Mahdi 962795544055 LoveDina@7+++ Level 1 from2006 18 years stars toastmasters club area 2 A District 105

75 Maitha 505263699 Maitha. Ali. Almazroui@gmail.com Level 5 7 years Khalifa city toastmaster 6 B District 105

76 Manikandan Rajagopal -99374257 text2mani@rediffmail.com 2 Pathways completed 5 Al-Nab'a Toastmasters Club 28 H District 105

77 Manoharan Kulangarath Valappil 96892303098 kvmano@gmail.com Level 2 3 HaHa HeHe HoHo 25 I District 105

78 Maram Al Borno 962790058731 maramalborno@gmail.com DTM five years Palestine Club - Al Nour Club 29 - 4 A District 105

79 Maria Theresa Mendoza +971 54 484 8288 mariademendz@gmail.com Level 3 4 Years The Professionals Toastmasters Club 8 C District 105

80 Maritess Abarra 971506610969 maritessabarra1973@gmail.com Level 1 Less than 1 year
PSME Abu Dhabi and Friends 

Toastmaster Club
8 C District 105

81 Marleen Khader Liddawi 795504907 mliddawi@hotmail.com Level 4 10 Stars 2 A District 105

82 Mel Dulam 96894705663 Meldulam@yahoo.com Level 5 3 PDO 1 7 D District 105

83 Mohammed Abid Pasha 968 97123568 mdabidpasha@gmail.com Level 4 3 years Elite Toastmasters Club 19 F District 105

84 Moosa Al Farsi 99338212 moosa_ia@hotmail.com Level 2 2 PDO2 11 D District 105

85 Mrunal Suryakant Kirloskar 96896930798 mrunal.kirloskar@gmail.com Level 4 4 years Morison Muscat Toastmasters Club 13 D District 105

86 Murad As'hab 962777951297 murad.ashab@gmail.com Level 5 7 years Al-Bayan 3 A District 105

87 Nagarani vanamala 91283846 ranivenu25@gmail.com Level 4 2 Mana Telugu toastmasters 19 F District 105

88 Namrata Pandey 971505623869 pandeynamrata100@gmail.com DTM 10
Abu Dhabi Women's TMC, Inner 

Universe TMC

Area 31 

and Area 

10

C District 105

89 Nicolette Anne Ubas 971544331487 nicoletteanne0928@gmail.com Level 2 1 PICE-UAE & Fellows TMC 10 c District 105

90 Nidheesh Mani 96899240962 nidheesh77@gmail.com PM ,& DL3 6 Royal Meadows Toastmasters Club 33 I District 105

91 Nisha Gupta 971502522365 Nisha.g.mittal@gmail.com Level 4 10 ISC Toastmasters Club 8 C District 105

92 Nisha Sachan 96898273971 nnishasachan@gmail.com Level 1 One NTI Club 15 E District 105
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93 OTHUB AL.SULAIMAN 966561885588 othub.al.sulaiman@outlook.sa DTM 4 Palestine TMC 29 A District 105

94 Pallavi vippagunta 95398988 vippagunta.pallavi@gmail.com Level 1 <1 year Morrision Muscat Toastmasters club 13 D District 105

95 Pooja Kumar 971508728874 poojkum26@gmail.com Level 5 5 ISC Toastmasters Club 8 C District 105

96 Prabakar Palaniyandi 96892192275 pprabakar2003@yahoo.co.in Level 3 7 years and 8 months Khimji Toast masters Club 23 G District 105

97 PRABIN KUMAR JHA 971557152401 jhaprabin@yahoo.com DTM 8
Abu Dhabi Knights (ADK) 

Toastmasters
31 C District 105

98 Praveen PN 96895515854 praveenpn123@gmail.com Level 2 Project 01 9 Khimji Toastmasters 51 G District 105

99 Preeti Kapil 9524 8814 tmpreetikapil@gmail.com DTM 4 Galaxy 21 G District 105

100
PRIYA KANNANAIKKAL 

THOMAS
+968 7837 2324 priyaarun.thomas@gmail.com Level 1 1 ISM TOASTMASTERS 22 G District 105

101 Rahul Kumar Sharma +971 569086803 rahul3687@yahoo.com Level 3 1 ADK Toastmasters 31 C District 105

102 Rajesh P. Gonsalves 96892822672 rajeshpg31@gmail.com Level 5 6 Al Naba Toastmasters Club 28 H District 105

103 Rajesh T N 96895166239 rajesh.t.n@hotmail.com Level 1 1year BIG 18 F District 105

104 Ramanujam Raghavan 96899849248 ramanujam.r@hotmail.com DTM 10 Orbit Toastmasters Club 13 D District 105

105 Rameez Sulaiman 971558750680 rameezs.786@gmail.com Level 5 7
Abu Dhabi Knights (ADK) 

Toastmasters Club
31 C District 105

106 Ranjith Kumar P +968 99372241 rkpalakandy@gmail.com Level 5 6 SBG & Ruwi Toastmasters club 13 D District 105

107 Reham albakri 962798985491 rehamalbakri996@gmail.com Level 2 6 month New Horizons 4 A District 105

108 REMANI JAYADEV +968 97369783 remanijayadev@gmail.com Level 4 5
ROYAL MEADOWS 

TOASTMASTERSB CLUB
17 F District 105

109 Renante Gabiana Abellanosa, Ph.D. 551616088 nantecs@gmail.com Level 4 3
PSME Abu Dhabi & Friends 

Toastmasters Club
8 105 District 105

110 Rhishab Nair 971562567003 rhishabnairt@gmail.com Level 1 1 ISC Toastmasters Club 8 C District 105

111 Roby Rajan 99014241 mrr009@gmail.com Level 4 4 Acers & Pacers 33 I District 105

112 Ruba Afana 962795509824 ruba@afana-jordan.com DTM 16 AYLA Toastmasters Club 3 A District 105

113 Rupesh 971 507124774 rupeshdas71@gmail.com Level 3 10 NMC Corporate chapter 31 C District 105

114 S. DILEEPKUMAR. DTM 968 99324273 dileepoman@gmail.com DTM 9 Malayalam TC 17 F District 105

115 Sabira Manidhar 95878897 sabira.manidhar@ismoman.com Level 2 8 ISM 22 G District 105

116 Sachin Thakar DTM 968 92863364 sachin2arch@gmail.com DTM 10 years HaHa HeHe HoHo & Apna Hindi 22 & 25 G & I District 105

117 Saheer Shakhshir 962777331771 saheershakhshir@gmail.com DTM 2013 Alfanar 1 A District 105

118 Samra Salim Al Barwani 99802177 aspiresami7@gmail.com Level 3 10 years Orbit Toastmaster 13 D District 105

119 Sandeep Malhotra 00968 99418713 sandeepandritu@gmail.com Level 5 4 AHTMC 22 G District 105

120 Sandeep Mohite 96893990108 skmohite@rediffmail.com Level 3 11 years Morison Muscat Toastmasters Club 13 d District 105

121 Sandhya U Pai 92108679 sandhya883@hotmail.com DTM 12 years Educators Toastmasters Club 20 F District 105

122 Santoshk 97538524 santoshkarkala@gmail.com Level 1 3 Khimji Toastmasters Club 23 G District 105

123 Saravanane Rajalou 508225626 saravanane.rajalou@gmail.com Level 4 6 Abu Dhabi Toastmasters 5 B District 105

124 Sarmadas V V 94147840 sarmadasvv@gmail.com Level 4 4 years MMTC 13 D District 105

125 Sathar V Ismayil 96892881612 satharvismayil@yahoo.co.in Division F Director 5 Elite Toastmasters Club 19 F District 105

126 Savad Salahudeen 505925941 savad.s@hotmail.com Level 4 4 TKM Toastmasters Club 9 C District 105

127 Sebastian D'souza +968 99227826 sebidsouza143@gmail.com 2 paths completed 6 years Al Naba Toastmasters Club 28 H District 105

128 Shalini Bothello 971555014887 Shalinibothello@yahoo.com Level 4 11 years ISC Toastmasters Club 8 C District 105

129 Shameema Ahmed 971502643506 shameema_islam@yahoo.co.in Level 2 14 Inner Universe tmc 10 C District 105

130 SHOBHA RANI 968 95209463 shobharani.r@isdoman.com

Nil (Teacher Counselor of Eloquent 

Echoes Club at Indian School 

Darsait)

Aug-24
Eloquent Echoes Club at Indian 

School Darsait
Darsait Darsait

Eloquent Echoes 

Club at Indian School 

Darsait

131 Shravasti Chakravarty + 91 9985087768 shravasti.chakravarty@gmail.com Level 4 4 Hahahehehoho 25 I District 105

132 Shruthi Shetty 553824545 shrutirajeshetty@gmail.com Level 2 7 Inner Universe Toastmasters Club 10 C District 105

133 Siva Krishna 563539157 sivakbonda@gmail.com Level 1 1 year TKM Toastmasters 9 C District 105

134 Sivaramakrishna 91345767 sivaramakrishna.d@gmail.com Level 3 3 years Mana Telugu TMC 18 F District 105

135 Sonia Claudia Catinean 971501434547 sonia.catinean@gmail.com
I gave my icebreaker last meeting. 

Currently choosing a pathway.
1 month

IUTM - Inner Universe Toastmasters 

Club - Abu Dhabi
10 C District 105

136 Sony fernandez +968 99246134 sonyfernandez@gmail.com Level 1 1 ABC 21 G District 105

137 Sreevalli H K 96871580510 srivallihk@gmail.com Level 3 5 ISM Toastmaster 22 G District 105

138 Subia Musheer 00 968 98914997 subiamusheer@gmail.com Level 3 Two Chandana 20 F District 105

139 Suby M Babu 919961896112 subymbabu@gmail.com Level 2 5 Speech Blazers Guild 12 D District 105

140 Sudhir Sukumar 968 99225848 sukumarsudhii@gmail.com Level 1 1 Educators 18 F District 105

141 Suneinah Joseph +968 96693453 Nenabaiju@gmail.com Level 4 2 Galaxy Toastmasters Club 21 G District 105

142 SUNIL KUMAR K 00968 72410222 toastmastersunil@gmail.com Level 5 6 YEARS
ROYAL MEADOWS 

TOASTMASTERS CLUB
33 I District 105

143 Suranga Ranasinghe 95328803 suranga1007@gmail.com Level 5 13 years ABC Toastmasters 21 G District 105

144 Suresh Kaliyaperumal 96894093373 sureshbpharma@gmail.com Level 2 2 Khimji Toastmasters club Area 23 Division G District 105

145 Suryakant Vasant Kirloskar 96878061500 tmsuryakant@gmail.com DTM 11 Morison Muscat Toastmasters Club 13 D District 105
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146 Tareq Dajani 962777646584 tareqdajani@hotmail.com Level 5 6
Amman International Toastmasters / 

Al Bayan Toastmasters Club
1 and 3 A District 105

147 Thamer Haddadin 962775220481 thamer.haddadin@gmail.com Level 1 1 New Horizon (NHTC) #904980 4 A District 105

148 TM Gargi Bhattacharya 96895138901 gargi.bhattacharya@ismoman.com Level 1 less than 1 year ISM Toastmaster 22 G District 105

149 TOM CYRIAC +968 99335026 tcyriac@hotmail.com DTM 18 yrs
BAHWAN INTERNATIONAL 

GROUP
18 F District 105

150 Uma Smriti 971 504181615 umasmriti@gmail.com Level 1 Less than 1 year NMC Corporate chapter 31 C District 105

151 Uzma Sajjad 507925428 Uzmasajjad419@gmail.com Level 2 2 years PSME Abu Dhabi Abu Dhabi C Region 8

152 V.Champakavalli 00968 95851312 vchampakavalli@gmail.com Level 5 7 Mana TKS Toastmasters 18 F District 105

153 VAISHALI THAKAR 96896722487 thakarvaishali@gmail.com Level 5 8 Hahahehehoho 25 I District 105

154 Varghese Cheeran 96899552390 vcheeran@gmail.com Level 4 4 Khimji Toastmasters Club 23 G District 105

155 VEENA SURESH 96891057884
veena.suresh@ismoman.com, 

veenukota@gmil.com
Level 5 7 years ISM TOASTMASTERS 22 G District 105

156 Venktesh S.Kulkarni 99440527 venkat.godrej@gmail.com Level 5 8 Mana TKS Toastmasters 18 F District 105

157 Vihangg Rajan +968 92138810 vihangg@gmail.com Level 4 3
Bahwan International Group 

Toastmasters Club
18 F District 105

158 Vineeta 971502337480 modani.vineeta@gmail.com Level 3 1 Abu Dhabi Women's 31 C District 105

159 Vinod Mathews 00968 94052625 vmats71@gmail.com Level 2 3 years Galaxy Toastmasters 21 G District 105

160 Shibna Ata 971508210185 shibnaata@gmail.com Level 3 2 years
Abu Dhabi knights (ADK) 

Toastmasters
31 C District 105

161 Wilbert Rivera Cantor 558821977 wilbert.cantor2015@gmail.com Level 4 3
PSME Abu Dhabi and Friends 

Toastmasters Club
8 C District 105

162 YAQOUB ALABRI 92616676 yaqoub616@gmail.com Level 5 12 Al Mabailah TM 32 I District 105

163 Yesudas Sebastian 00968-95431251 syesudas@yahoo.co.in Level 5 5
Royal Meadows & Speech Blazers 

Guild
17 I & D District 105

164 Yogeshkumar Subedar Mishra 79392526 mishra.yogeshkumar23@gmail.com Level 4 3 years Al Naba Toastmaster Club 28 H District 105

165 Zaki Ajjawi +962 79 6939955 Z.ajjawi@gmail.com Level 4 6 New Horizons 4 A District 105

166 Zuhair Mihyar 962795558405 zmihyar@yahoo.com DTM 22
Al Bayan Toastmasters Club & Ayla 

Toastmasters Club
3 A District 105
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